Individual Best Times (All Time)

Theo Steele - (958026) - Hoylake SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
4:48.82
5:00.09
5:08.92
5:10.45
5:13.57
5:21.17
5:23.56
5:40.78
5:42.31
6:49.14

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:48.82
5:00.09
5:21.17
5:08.92
5:13.57
5:10.45
5:23.56
5:42.31
5:40.78

6:49.14

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

396
353
324
319
310
288
282
241
238
139

WA Pts

396
353
288
324
310
319
282
238
241
139

Round

m I I MM

-n

m I I

Round

F

m I M M

I I

Date

2611117
18/03/17
24/01/15
22/11/14
29/11/14
11/06/16
15/03/14
30/11/13
01/12/13
22/06/13

Date

26/11/17
18/03/17
11/06/16
24/01/15
29/11/14
22/11/14
15/03/14
01/12/13
30/11/13

22/06/13

Meet

Peninsular Group Championship Galas

Wirral Metro Development Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2015

Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala

Peninsular Group of Swimming Clubs Championships
Hoylake Club Competition

Cheshire County Championships

Cumbria S & WPA Interassociation

Penisular Club Championships

Hoylake ASC Club Championships
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