Individual Best Times (All Time)

Theo Steele - (958026) - Hoylake SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right	click to reset.
---------------------	-----------------

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:48.82	396	F	26/11/17	Peninsular Group Championship Galas	Birkenhead	Hoylake	4
5:00.09	353	F	18/03/17	Wirral Metro Development Meet	Birkenhead	Wirral Metro	3
5:08.92	324	Н	24/01/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield		2
5:10.45	319	Н	22/11/14	Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala	Huyton		2
5:13.57	310	F	29/11/14	Peninsular Group of Swimming Clubs Championships	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
5:21.17	288	F	11/06/16	Hoylake Club Competition	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
5:23.56	282	Н	15/03/14	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
5:40.78	241	Н	30/11/13	Cumbria S & WPA Interassociation	Blackpool	Hoylake	2
5:42.31	238	F	01/12/13	Penisular Club Championships	Birkenhead	Hoylake	4
6:49.14	139	F	22/06/13	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:48.82	396	F	26/11/17	Peninsular Group Championship Galas	Birkenhead	Hoylake	4
5:00.09	353	F	18/03/17	Wirral Metro Development Meet	Birkenhead	Wirral Metro	3
5:21.17	288	F	11/06/16	Hoylake Club Competition	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
5:08.92	324	Н	24/01/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield		2
5:13.57	310	F	29/11/14	Peninsular Group of Swimming Clubs Championships	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
5:10.45	319	Н	22/11/14	Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala	Huyton		2
5:23.56	282	Н	15/03/14	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
5:42.31	238	F	01/12/13	Penisular Club Championships	Birkenhead	Hoylake	4
5:40.78	241	Н	30/11/13	Cumbria S & WPA Interassociation	Blackpool	Hoylake	2
6:49.14	139	F	22/06/13	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4